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Jury

Lmhﬂ—umm_@jﬁ

www.jumpdesigner.com
Epreuve N°21
Le 14/07/2023 & 03:20

Type :
Catégorie :
Hauteur :
Vitesse epr:

Baréme :
Article :
Distance :
Tps accordé :

Tps limite :

Distance :
Tps accordé :

Tps limite :

csI*
csI*
1.1m
350m/m

SPECIAL TWO PHASES
274.2.5

200.0m

35s

70s

320.0m
55s
110s



